AQOS UL7 EVO

NERAZRREE
Frame Assembly Guide

TR
* Top plate

2 R
* Bottom plate
B
Arm
EBHLE

4. Motor mount

5 B E
+ Motor bottom base

BEL MR

6. Camera side plate

7 FiIER4TEN#
+ Arm guard TPU
8 OV 3 40 R JR R T ENA
+ GoPro bottom stand TPU

9 EMERE& EEFTED
* Antenna TPU
10 BESLER MR
* Silicone camera side plate
1 M2*23 I A
+ M2*23 Al. standoff
12 M3*25 B SUE1E
+ M3*25 Al. standoff
13 M3*10 B LietE
+M3*10 Al. standoff

14 M3*8 7R IRL
+ M3*8 hex screw

15 M3*6 7N F IR
+ M3*6 hex screw
16 M2*5 7NF R
+ M2*5 hex screw
17 M3*8 R\ BRiRL
* M3*8 hex washer head screw
18 M1.6%8 RN AR
+ M1.6*8 socket head cap
19 M3*18 NN AL
+ M3*18 hex screw
20 M3 Bt B RIRE
+ M3 lock nut

21 3%5*10 e fett
+ 3*5*10 Nylon column

3.

1
a | REEEDAE
1 . Silicone spacer for 19mm cam
X o BRLS
, < Sticker
X8 1 WABIRE
' 3. Allen wrench
X4 MsEzEs
: 4. M5 nut
X4 M5%0 AREL
: 5. M5*20 hex screw
XL aspammen
' 6. Battery pad
XUt sovs00 e sres st o
A 20*300 Battery strap
XUy ese
X 8. Motor wire protecto
XUy astemils
1 ' 9. Self-locking nylon zip ties
XU B V4
.’I 0. Sticker V4
X2 N e
x10
x8
x28
x16
x8
x4
x4
x5
x5
x5

------ (M4TE)/(Additional parts) il

X2

X1

X1

x1

x1

X2

x2

x4

~

N e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e m ==

.......

_________




